
Diocesan Scholarship Program Designated Contacts

School Location Contact person(s) Phone number email address

Bishop Garrigan Catholic Schools Algona Cheryl Hamilton 515-295-3521 chamilton@bishopgarrigan.org

Christina Peterson 515-295-3521 petersonc@bishopgarrigan.org

Spalding Catholic Schools Alton Alina McIntyre 712-756-4224 scbusiness@spaldingcatholic.org

Dan Goebel 712-756-4528 dgoebel@spaldingcatholic.org

Lorit Nussbaum 712-756-4532 lnussbaum@spaldingcatholic.org

Sacred Heart School Boone Sue Eldridge 515-432-4124 principal@shboone.com

Alayna Longhorn 515-432-1971 bkboone@scdiocese.org

Deb Franzenburg 515-432-1971 development@shboone.com

Kuemper Catholic Schools Carroll Christie Sundrup 712-794-1871 cksundrup@kuemper.org

Kris Collison 712-794-1872 kgcollison@kuemper.org

Danbury Catholic School Danbury Charlene Boyer 712-373-5302 bkdanbury@scdiocese.org

Deidre Drees 712-883-2244 ddrees@danburycatholic.org

Janelle Clausen 712-883-2406 danburyparishcoordinator@gmail.com

St Rose of Lima School Denison Lisa Reisz 712-263-5408 lreisz@stroseoflimaschools.org

Angie Stangl 712-263-5408 astangl@stroseoflimaschools.org

Jane Carstensen 712-263-2152 bkdenison@scdiocese.org

Emmetsburg Catholic School Emmetsburg Jean Hyslop 712-852-3464 jhyslop@e-irish.org

Judy Vaske 712-899-0336 bkemmetsburg@scdiocese.org

St Edmond Catholic Schools Ft Dodge Tonya Lawler 515-955-6077 lawlert@st-edmond.pvt.k12.ia.us

Kate Stucky 515-955-6077 stuckyk@st-edmond.pvt.k12.ia.us

St Mary Grade School Humboldt Sara Bormann 515-332-2134 sbormann@stmaryhumboldt.org

Suzanne Newton 515-332-2134 snewton@stmaryhumboldt.org

Cindy Johnson 515-332-2856 cjohnson@stmaryhumboldt.org

Gehlen Catholic Schools Le Mars Amy Jungers 712-546-4181 ajungers@gehlencatholic.org

Lindsey Schaecher 712-546-4181 lschaecher@gehlencatholic.org

Jackie Sitzmann 712-546-4181 jackiesitzmann@gehlencatholic.org

Pocahontas Catholic School Pocahontas Cindy Edge 712-335-3603 cindyedge@pokycatholic.org

Wanda Rittgers 712-335-3603 WandaRittgers@pokycatholic.org

Brenda Reis 712-335-3603 breis@pokycatholic.org

St Mary Schools Remsen Sheila Cronin 712-786-1437 cronins@rsmschools.org

Beth Homan 712-786-1437 homanb@rsmschools.org

Kim Phillips 712-786-1433 phillipsk@rsmschools.org

St Patrick School Sheldon Jessica Schmalen 712-324-3181 jschmalen@stpatrickssheldon.org

Amy Strouth 712-324-0160 bksheldon@scdiocese.org

Bishop Heelan Catholic Schools Sioux City Yvette Sitzmann 712-226-0420 Yvette.Sitzmann@bishopheelan.org

Kelsey Schomaker 712-226-0411 kelsey.schomaker@bishopheelan.org

Nick Hegarty 712-224-4853 Nick.Hegarty@primebank.com

John Flanery 712-252-1350 John.Flanery@bishopheelan.org

Sacred Heart School Spencer Susie Baxter 712-262-3047 sbaxter@spencersacredheart.com

Deena Fries 712-262-6428 dfries@spencersacredheart.com

 Lisa Studer 712-262-6428 lstuder@spencersacredheart.com

St Mary Schools Storm Lake Cindy Pudenz 712-732-3110 cpudenz@stormlakecatholic.com

Kate Swanson 712-732-4166 kswanson@stmarys-storm.pvt.k12.ia.us

Dan Gaffney 712-732-3110 dgaffney@stormlakecatholic.com

Ryan Berg 712-732-4166 rberg@stmarys-storm.pvt.k12.ia.us

Diocesan Office Marilyn Wellman 712-233-7518 marilynw@scdiocese.org

Angelica Gallegos 712-233-7527 angelicag@scdiocese.org

Royce Ranniger 712-233-7592 roycer@scdiocese.org

Patty Lansink 712-233-7535 pattyl@scdiocese.org

Diane Donnelly 712-233-7594 dianed@scdiocese.org
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Bishop Garrigan Catholic Schools Algona Cheryl Hamilton 515-295-3521 chamilton@bishopgarrigan.org

Christina Peterson 515-295-3521 petersonc@bishopgarrigan.org

Lynn Miller 515-295-3521 millerl@bishopgarrigan.org

Spalding Catholic Schools Alton Alina McIntyre 712-756-4224 scbusiness@spaldingcatholic.org

Dan Goebel 712-756-4528 dgoebel@spaldingcatholic.org

Bryan Paulson

Sacred Heart School Boone Sue Eldridge 515-432-4124 principal@shboone.com

Kirsten Smith 515-432-1971 bkboone@scdiocese.org

Deb Franzenburg 515-432-1971 development@shboone.com

Kuemper Catholic Schools Carroll Christie Sundrup 712-794-1871 cksundrup@kuemper.org

Kris Collison 712-794-1872 kgcollison@kuemper.org

Danbury Catholic School Danbury Charlene Boyer 712-373-5302 bkdanbury@scdiocese.org

Deidre Drees 712-883-2244 ddrees@danburycatholic.org

Janelle Clausen danburyparishcoordinator@longlines.com

St Rose of Lima School Denison Lisa Reisz 712-263-5408 lreisz@stroseoflimaschools.org

Angie Stangl 712-263-5408 astangl@stroseoflimaschools.org

Jane Carstensen 712-263-2152 bkdenison@scdiocese.org.

Emmetsburg Catholic School Emmetsburg Jean Hyslop 712-852-3464 jhyslop@e-irish.org

Judy Vaske 712-852-3464 bkemmetsburg@scdiocese.org.

St Edmond Catholic Schools Ft Dodge Tonya Lawler 515-955-6077 lawlert@st-edmond.pvt.12.ia.us

Marissa Crimmins 515-955-6077 crimminsm@st-edmond.pvt.k12.ia.us

Mary Gibb 515-955-6077 gibbm@st-edmond.com

Kate Stucky 515-955-6077 stuckyk@st-edmond.pvt.k12.ia.us

St Mary Grade School Humboldt Shelley Davis 515-332-2134 sdavis@stmaryhumboldt.org

Sara Bormann 515-332-2134 sbormann@stmaryhumboldt.org

Cindy Johnson 515-332-2856 cjohnson@stmaryhumboldt.org

Gehlen Catholic Schools Le Mars Amy Jungers 712-546-4181 ajungers@gehlencatholic.org

Jackie Sitzmann 712-546-4181 jackiesitzmann@gehlencatholic.org.

Pocahontas Catholic School Pocahontas Cindy Edge 712-335-3603 cindyedge@pokycatholic.org

Wanda Rittgers 712-335-3603 WandaRittgers@pokycatholic.org

Brenda Reis 712-335-3603 breis@pokycatholic.org

St Mary Schools Remsen Sheila Cronin 712-786-1160 cronins@rsmschools.org

Beth Homan 712-786-1437 homanb@rsmschools.org

Kim Phillips 712-786-1433 phillipsk@rsmschools.org

St Patrick School Sheldon Jessica Schmalen 712-324-3181 jschmalen@stpatrickssheldon.org

Paulette Karolczak 712-324-3181 pkarolczak@stpatrickssheldon.org

Amy Strouth 712-324-0160 bksheldon@scdiocese.org

Bishop Heelan Catholic Schools Sioux City Yvette Sitzmann 712-226-0420 Yvette.Sitzmann@bishopheelan.org

Kathy Ranniger 712-226-0417 rannigerk@bishopheelan.org

Jeanette Frey 712-226-0411 Jeanette.Frey@bishopheelan.org

John Flanery 712-252-1350 John.Flanery@bishopheelan.org

Sacred Heart School Spencer Susie Baxter 712-262-3047 sbaxter@spencersacredheart.com

Deena Fries 712-262-6428 dfries@spencersacredheart.com

 Lisa Studer 712-262-6428 lstuder@spencersacredheart.com

St Mary Schools Storm Lake Cindy Pudenz 712-732-3110 cpudenz@stormlakecatholic.com

Kate Swanson 712-732-4166 kswanson@stmarys-storm.pvt.k12.ia.us

Dan Gaffney 712-732-3110 dgaffney@stormlakecatholic.com

Ryan Berg 712-732-4166 rberg@stmarys-storm.pvt.k12.ia.us

Diocesan Office Marilyn Wellman 712-233-7518 marilynw@scdiocese.org

Dani Fennessy 712-233-7527 danif@scdiocese.org

Royce Ranniger 712-233-7592 roycer@scdiocese.org

Patty Lansink 712-233-7535 pattyl@scdiocese.org

Diane Donnelly 712-233-7594 dianed@scdiocese.org
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